
From:	 Pfaff, Lacy S CIV USARMY CESAJ (USA) 
To:	 (kel.logan@noaa.gov); (Laura.DiGruttolo@MyFWC.com); (pace.wilber@noaa.gov); (Jillian) Green Alex 

(alex.reed@dep.state.fl.us); LASSITER, J A (Aaron) CIV USARMY CESAJ (USA); Andy.Strelcheck 
(Andy.Strelcheck@noaa.gov); Banks, Kenneth (kbanks@broward.org); Bill Precht; Brendan.Biggs 
(Brendan.Biggs@dep.state.fl.us); Chris Stahl (Chris.Stahl@dep.state.fl.us); danderton@broward.org; Bernhart, 
David; Derby, Jennifer (Derby.Jennifer@epa.gov); Edwards, Lainie; Bush, Eric L CIV USARMY CESAD (USA); 
Ralph, Gina P CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); Goff, Jennifer (Jennifer.Goff@MyFWC.com); Green Justin 
(justin.b.green@dep.state.fl.us); Jason.Hight (Jason.Hight@MyFWC.com); Jeffrey_Howe 
(Jeffrey_Howe@fws.gov); Joanna Walczak; jocelyn.karazsia (jocelyn.karazsia@noaa.gov); SELLERS, Tracey 
Jordan (Terri) CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); Kurtis Gregg (kurtis.gregg@noaa.gov); Marissa.krueger 
(Marissa.krueger@myfwc.com); mark.lamb (mark.lamb@noaa.gov); Martha Robbart; Miller, Matthew J CIV 
USARMY CESAJ (US); mharold (mharold@broward.org); Renacker, George M (Mike) CIV USARMY CESAJ (USA); 
mills.calista (mills.calista@epa.gov); Neugaard, Erik; NSHARP@broward.org; Parsons.mel 
(Parsons.mel@epa.gov); Peterson, Jennifer M. (Jennifer.m.peterson@dep.state.fl.us); Ron Miedema 
(Miedema.Ron@epamail.epa.gov); Scerno, Deborah H CIV USARMY CESAD (US); Spinning, Jason J CIV USARMY 
CESAJ (USA); Conger, Stephen R CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); smtp-Dial, Steve; Bratos, Steven M CIV USARMY 
CESAJ (US); Stratton, Terry D CIV USARMY CESAD (US); Summa, Eric P CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); virginia.fay 
(virginia.fay@noaa.gov); Vladimir.Kosmynin (Vladimir.Kosmynin@dep.state.fl.us); Wade Lehmann; Hodgens, 
Kevin C CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); Condon, Andrew J (Drew) CIV USARMY CESAJ (US); " (kel.logan@noaa.gov)"; 
" (Laura.DiGruttolo@MyFWC.com)"; " (pace.wilber@noaa.gov)"; "(Jillian) Green Alex 
(alex.reed@dep.state.fl.us)"; "Andy.Strelcheck (Andy.Strelcheck@noaa.gov)"; "Banks, Kenneth 
(kbanks@broward.org)"; "Bill Precht"; "Brendan.Biggs (Brendan.Biggs@dep.state.fl.us)"; "Chris Stahl 
(Chris.Stahl@dep.state.fl.us)"; "danderton@broward.org"; "Derby, Jennifer (Derby.Jennifer@epa.gov)"; 
"Edwards, Lainie"; "Goff, Jennifer (Jennifer.Goff@MyFWC.com)"; "Green Justin (justin.b.green@dep.state.fl.us)"; 
"Jason.Hight (Jason.Hight@MyFWC.com)"; "Jeffrey_Howe (Jeffrey_Howe@fws.gov)"; "Joanna Walczak"; 
"jocelyn.karazsia (jocelyn.karazsia@noaa.gov)"; "Kurtis Gregg (kurtis.gregg@noaa.gov)"; "Marissa.krueger 
(Marissa.krueger@myfwc.com)"; "mark.lamb (mark.lamb@noaa.gov)"; "Martha Robbart"; "mharold 
(mharold@broward.org)"; "mills.calista (mills.calista@epa.gov)"; "Neugaard, Erik"; "NSHARP@broward.org"; 
"Parsons.mel (Parsons.mel@epa.gov)"; "Peterson, Jennifer M. (Jennifer.m.peterson@dep.state.fl.us)"; "Ron 
Miedema (Miedema.Ron@epamail.epa.gov)"; "virginia.fay (virginia.fay@noaa.gov)"; "Vladimir.Kosmynin 
(Vladimir.Kosmynin@dep.state.fl.us)"; "Wade Lehmann"; Marie Burns; Robert Pace 

Cc:	 jack.stamates@noaa.gov; Hodapp, Marissa; "jack.stamates@noaa.gov" 
Subject:	 Port Everglades Sediment Transport Model 
Start:	 Wednesday, May 17, 2017 10:00:00 AM 
End:	 Wednesday, May 17, 2017 11:00:00 AM 
Location:	 Telecon & Room 381 (Phone number included) 

The purpose of this teleconference is to answer question and go over dredging scenarios for the sediment transport model. 
If you would like to attend and are unable, please contact me. 
1-877-336-1831 
Access code: 3709243 
Security Code: 1234 
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